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DHS vs VH — Tue Dec 13, 2016
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

\%

uB BB FX

1 Deerfield 3550 3295 34.15 3455

2 Vernon Hills 3345 29.80 31.05 30.85

DHS vs VH — Tue Dec 13,2016
Varsity UNEVEN BARS

1 Deerfield

2 Deerfield

3 Vernon Hills

4 Deerfield

5 Deerfield

6 Vernon Hills

7 Deerfield

8 Vernon Hills

9 Vernon Hills

Sam Edelstein
Lea Alatzakis
ally landies

8.85
8.30
8.10

Brooke Buranosky = 7.95

Steph Mahler
cailtin kolb
Rachel Krenge
avery longdon
Abby Heinz

7.85
7.65
| 7.15
7.05
7.00

DHS vs VH — Tue Dec 13,2016
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

1  Deerfield
2 Deerfield
3 Vernon Hills
4 Deerfield
5T Deerfield
5T Vernon Hills
7  Deerfield
8 Vernon Hills

9  Vernon Hills
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Orly Hirsch
Sam Edelstein
ally landies

9.25
8.90
8.65

Brooke Buranosky  8.40
Rachel Krengel 8.00

avery longdon
Steph Mahler
cailtin kolb
Abby Heinz

8.00
7.75
7.30
6.90

137.15
125.15

9T

9T

N

N

5

6

DHS vs VH — Tue Dec 13, 2016
Varsity VAULT

Deerfield

Deerfield

Deerfield

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

7T  Deerfield

7T Deerfield

7T Vernon Hills

Sam Edelstein
Brooke Buranosky
Lea Alatzakis
avery longdon
cailtin kolb

Abby Heinz

Orly Hirsch

Rachel Krengel
ally landies

DHS vs VH — Tue Dec 13, 2016
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

Deerfield
Deerfield
Deerfield
Vernon Hills
Deerfield
Vernon Hills
Deerfield
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Orly Hirsch 9.00
Lea Alatzakis 8.60
Rachel Krengel 8.55
ally landies 8.35
Brooke Buranosky  8.00
avery longdon 7.85
Steph Mahler 7.70
Abby Heinz 7.55
cailtin kolb 7.30
Lexie Kolb 7.30

DHS vs VH — Tue Dec 13, 2016
Varsity ALL AROUND
Brooke Buranosky 33.50

Deerfield
Vernon Hills
Deerfield
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

ally landies 33.20
Rachel Krengel 31.80
avery longdon 3145
cailtin kolb 30.75
Abby Heinz 29.75

9.20
9.15
9.05
8.55
8.50
8.30
8.10
8.10
8.10

pdfcrowd.com


http://pdfcrowd.com

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

DHS vs VH — Tue Dec 13, 2016
JVTEAM TOTALS

\Y%

uB BB

FX

1 Deerfield 2520 21.05 2520 2325 94.70

2 Vernon Hills 24.05 14.00 18.60

1855 75.20

DHS vs VH — Tue Dec 13, 2016
JV UNEVEN BARS

1  Deerfield

2 Deerfield

3 Vernon Hills

4T Deerfield

AT  Deerfield

6  Vernon Hills

7  Vernon Hills

8 Vernon Hills

Joie Platt

Eve Melnick
Emma McGreevy
Murphy Jones
Olivia Vani

dasha russ
kaitlyn zhang
alexa sosa

7.75
715
6.20
6.15
6.15
410
3.70
1.85

DHS vs VH — Tue Dec 13, 2016
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Deerfield
2 Vernon Hills
3  Deerfield
4 Deerfield
5 Vernon Hills
6 Deerfield

7 Vernon Hills
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Joie Platt

Emma McGreevy
Olivia Vani

Carly Fisher
dasha russ

Josie Newman
angie campos

8.15
7.85
7.65
7.45
6.45
5.45
4.25

DHS vs VH — Tue Dec 13, 2016
JV VAULT

1T Deerfield Murphy Jones

1T Deerfield Joie Platt

1T Vernon Hills Emma I\/IcGreevy
4T Deerfield Carly Fisher

4T Deerfield Olivia Vani

6 VeronHills  kaitlyn zhang

7 VemmonHills  dasha russ

DHS vs VH — Tue Dec 13, 2016

JV BALANCE BEAM

1 Deerfield

2 Deerfield

3  Deerfield

4  Deerfield

5 Vernon Hills

6 Vernon Hills

7 Vernon Hills

Murphy Jones
Josie Newman
Joie Platt

Morgan Cozza
dasha russ
Emma McGreevy
kaitlyn zhang

8.55
8.35
8.30
715
6.75
6.65
5.20

DHS vs VH — Tue Dec 13, 2016
JV ALL AROUND

1  Deerfield

2 Vernon Hills

3 Vernon Hills

Joie Platt
Emma McGreevy
dasha russ

32.65
29.15
25.00

8.45
8.45
8.45
8.30
8.30
7.90
7.70
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DHS vs VH — Tue Dec 13, 2016

Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

\Y UB BB FX
1 Deerfield 2390 1475 19.20 19.25 7710
2 Vernon Hills 2280 10.50 1825 1760 69.15

DHS vs VH — Tue Dec 13, 2016
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

1 Deerfield

2  Deerfield

3 Vernon Hills

4 Vernon Hills

5 Deerfield

6 Vernon Hills

7 Vernon Hills

8 Deerfield

Olivia Aronson
Jackie Trachtenberg
addy stowbart
heaven schoenholtz
Madison McElligott
polina seminova
morgan voeks
Emilie Bayne

5.85
5.30
4.00
3.75
3.60
2.75
2.45
2.30

DHS vs VH — Tue Dec 13, 2016
Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Deerfield
2 Vernon Hills
3 Deerfield
4  Vernon Hills
5 Deerfield
6 Vernon Hills

7 Deerfield
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Pauline Couvelis
addy stowbart
Maya Geren
heaven schoenholtz
Jackie Trachtenberg
polina seminova
Emilie Bayne

740
6.70
6.55
5.70
5.30
5.20
3.60

DHS vs VH — Tue Dec 13, 2016

Frosh/Soph VAULT

1 Deerfield Madison McElligott

2T  Deerfield Olivia Aronson

2T Vernon Hills addy stowbart

4T Deerfield Carolyn Curley

AT Deerfield Maya Geren

6 VernonHills  polina seminova
7 VernonHills  heaven schoenholtz

8 Vernon Hills morgan VoekS

DHS vs VH — Tue Dec 13, 2016
Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM

1  Deerfield

2 Vernon Hills

3 Vernon Hills

4  Deerfield

5 Deerfield

6 Vernon Hills

7 Vernon Hills

8 Deerfield

Maya Geren

polina seminova
heaven schoenholtz
Pauline Couvelis
Jackie Trachtenberg
addy stowbart
morgan voeks
Carolyn Curley

7.00
6.60
6.35
6.20
6.00
5.30
5.10
5.00

DHS vs VH — Tue Dec 13, 2016

Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND
1 vemonHills  addy stowbart 24.00
2 VvemonHills  heaven schoenholtz = 23.10
3 VermonHills  polina seminova 22.05

8.10
8.00
8.00
7.80
7.80
7.50
7.30
6.90
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